WOHNUNGSTYP 4
ERDGESCHOSS

114,07 m? Abzug 3 %
Lage nach Sudwesten

Garderobe
Flur
Abstellraum
WC

Kuche

Wohnen /Essen

Schlafen
Jimmer
Bad
Terrasse |
Terrasse 2

59 m?
11,5 m2
22m?
2.8 m?
6,1 m?
434 m?
14,7 m?
11,1 m?
74 m?
12,6m?/2
12,4 m2/2

WOHNUNGSTYP 4

1. - 4. ETAGE

112,42 m? Abzug 3 %
lage nach Stdwesten

Garderobe
Flur

Abstellraum
wC
Kuiche

Wohnen,/Essen

Schlafen
Zimmer
Bad
Balkon 1
Balken 2

59 m?
11,5 m?
22m?
28 m?

6,1 m2
434 m?
14,7 m?
11,1 m2
74 m?
10,2 m?/2
11,4 m2/2



ERDGESCHOSS




